


SOUPS

Cream of broccoli V/
With crispy carrot curls

Chilled tomato and basil v

With home-made cottage cheese

STARTERS

Buffalo chicken wings
Marinated in our special home-made BBQ sauce

Fried calamari
Served with tartar sauce

Vegetable samosas, spring rolls and
hara bhara kebab S

Served with sweet chili dip and mint chutney

Vegetarian delight S V/

Golden fried onion rings, crispy bean sprouts & vegetables
with grilled paneer shashlik served with mint chutney

and spicy sweet chili sauce

Biggles special platter

With Parmesan crusted chicken tenders, panko prawns,
sesame calamari rings and Manchurian vegetable balls
served with jalapeno mayonnaise and sweet chili sauce

Combination platter
With breaded prawns, beef and chicken skewers,

fish fillet in batter, marinated olives served with jalapeno mayo

and yogurt chili sauce

SALADS

Biggles Caesar salad

Hearts of Romaine lettuce tossed in Caesar dressing
with grilled chicken, anchovies, Parmesan cheese
and home-made croutons

Greek salad V/
With tomato, onion, cucumber, pepper, olives, capers,
feta cheese and Romaine lettuce leaves

Seared tuna and quail egg Nicoise salad
With lettuce leaves, baby potatoes, tomatoes, green beans,
anchovies and lemon-herb dressing

40

35

45

50

45

45

110

125

45

35

50




SANDWICHES

All below sandwiches & burgers will be served with spicy
potatoes wedges

Biggles club P
With pork or turkey bacon, chicken, fried egg, cheddar cheese
and lettuce leaves set on toasted rustic bread

Turkey ham and Emmental cheese
Smoked turkey ham with red onion rings, tomato, Emmental cheese
and Dijon mustard on rye bread

Smoked salmon your style N
Norwegian smoked salmon, cream cheese, poached prawns,
boutique salad leaves and avocado on multigrain bread

Chicken tikka N % S

Tandoor grilled and marinated chicken, crunchy pickled onion,
jalapeno, lettuce and raita served in pav bread with kachumbar salad

Steak sandwich
Beef medallions, lettuce, tomato, caramelized onions
and English mustard served in French baguette

Beef burger
Grilled ground beef rump with cheese, tomato, iceberg lettuce,
gherkins, onion rings and coleslaw in our home-made bun

Jaituni murgh ¥ N S

Grilled ground chicken combined with Indian spices and green
olives served with kachumbar salad, grilled onion rings, mint
and tamarind chutney in naan bread

Sheekh kebab #¥ S

Grilled ground lamb combined with Indian spices served with
kachumbear salad, grilled onion rings, mint and tamarin
chutney in naan bread

ITALIAN FLAVOURS

Pizza diavola S P
Tomato, mozzarella cheese, spicy salami, red chili flakes

Fajita pizza S
Achiote marinated chicken, three colour bell peppers, mushrooms,
onions and jalapeno

55

50

20

50

65

65

60

80

70

70




Paccheri al sugo di calamari
Traditional Neapolitan giant round tube pasta served
with calamari sauce

Beef lasagna
Oven-baked with tomatoes and Béchamel

Orecchiette V/
Ear shaped pasta famous from the Puglia region, tossed
with cherry tomatoes, basil and garlic

BIGGLES SPECIALS

Cumberland Bangers & Mash P

Accompanied by green beans & crispy bacon bits with onion gravy

Five spiced braised beef
shin stew A 3¢

Braised and marinated beef in five spices accompanied
with mashed potatoes

Chicken and mushroom pie
Chunks of chicken in a creamy Portobello mushroom sauce
served with vegetables of the day

Shepherd'’s pie
Slow cooked ground lamb meat topped with mashed potatoes,
served with seasonal vegetables of the day

Classic battered fish & chips
with mushy peas A

Gulf hammour in our home-made batter served with chunky chips
and mushy peas

Jacket potatoes P

Chili beef and cheese or baked beans with turkey or pork bacon bits

Curried buttered chicken breast S N

Served with pulao rice, raita, mint chutney and spicy papadum

Ceylon devilled chicken S

Delicious home-made chicken, sweet, sour, devilish hot

and full of flavour, served with steamed rice, crispy bean sprouts
and chili paste

Chili garlic prawns S
Chinese style sautéed prawns and vegetables in chili garlic sauce
served with crispy bean sprouts and steamed rice

60

60

65

75

80

55

55

20

50

55

60

75




FROM THE GRILL

Char grilled 1/2 chicken Lebanese style

Garlic and lemon marinated chicken served with French fries

Arabic mixed grill
Lamb cutlet, Shish tawouk, Shish kebab, Kofta with hummus
and French fries on Arabic bread

70

110

Below items are served with thick cut chips, buttered vegeta-
bles of the day, grilled tomato & onion rings, with choice of

mushroom or pepper sauce

Grass-fed New Zealand Sirloin steak
100z /2839

Grass-fed New Zealand Tenderloin
steak 100z / 2839

Grass-fed New Zealand Rib-Eye
steak 100z / 2839

Below items are served with choice of caper
and coriander or lemon butter sauce

Parmesan and anchovy
crusted salmon steak ¥
With baby potatoes and seasonal vegetables of the day

Seafood platter
Marinated prawns, calamari, salmon, sea bass, scallops, mussels
and seasonal vegetables of the day

DESSERTS
Sticky toffee pudding (hot)

The British way to end a meal
Moist sponge cake, made with finely chopped dates, covered
in toffee sauce served with a vanilla custard

Passion fruit and white chocolate
cheesecake #¥
with home-made orange sorbet

Hot chocolate brownie with vanilla ice cream N

Assorted ice cream, vanilla,
strawberry and chocolate

Freshly sliced fruit platter

135

160

145

95

140

30

35

35
35

35




DRAUGHT BEER AND CIDER

Amstel Light
Carlsberg
Fosters
Guinness
Heineken
Hoegaarden
Kilkenny
Magners
Peroni
Strongbow
Stella Artois
Budweiser
Warsteiner
Kirin Ichiban

Leffe Blonde

BOTTLED BEER
Amstel Light 335ml

Budweiser 330ml

Becks 330ml

Heineken 330ml

Fosters 355ml

Stella Artois 330ml

Peroni 330ml

Corona 355ml

Pint

38
38
38
40
39
40
38
40
42
38
39
38
40
40
42

Half Pint

24
24
24
26
25
26
24
24
28
24
25
24
24
38
28

33
33
33
33
33
33
36
34




Grolsch 330ml
Budvar 330ml
Carlsberg 330ml

Duvel 330ml
Erdinger Dunkel 500ml
Erdinger Weissbrau 500ml

CIDER AND ALCOPOPS
Magners Apple 680ml
Smirnoff Ice 275ml
Bacardi Breezer 275ml
Somersby Apple 330ml
Fruli Strawberry 330ml

SPIRITS
WHISKEY

Red Label
Famous Grouse
Dewers
Jameson
Canadian Club

Ballantine

BOURBON

Jack Daniels

Jim Beam

33
33
33
45
44
42

70
34
34
36
60

Single 30ml
35
35
35
35
35
35

40
35




PREMIUM WHISKEY
J Walker Black
JWalker Gold
JWalker Blue

Chivas Regal 12 years
Chivas regal 18 years
Glenfiddich 12 years
Glenfiddich 18 years

Glenmorangie 10 years

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo
Patron XO Café

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Blanco

RUM
Bacardi

Captain Morgans

Captain Morgans Spiced

42
75
125
42
75
44
75
44

42
35
56
58
40
77
88
66

35
35
35




GIN

Gordons
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick

VODKA
Smirnoff Red
Smirnoff Flavours
Absolut

Absolut Flavours

BRANDY
Three Barrels

Remy Martin VSOP

Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP

35
35
38

35
36
38
38

35
55
47
49




DRAUGHT BEER AND CIDER

Amstel Light
Carlsberg
Fosters
Guinness
Heineken
Hoegaarden
Kilkenny
Magners
Peroni
Strongbow
Stella Artois
Budweiser
Warsteiner
Kirin Ichiban

Leffe Blonde

BOTTLED BEER
Amstel Light 335ml

Budweiser 330ml

Becks 330ml

Heineken 330ml

Fosters 355ml

Stella Artois 330ml

Peroni 330ml

Corona 355ml

Pint

38
38
38
40
39
40
38
40
42
38
39
38
40
40
42

Half Pint

24
24
24
26
25
26
24
24
28
24
25
24
24
38
28

33
33
33
33
33
33
36
34




Grolsch 330ml
Budvar 330ml
Carlsberg 330ml

Duvel 330ml
Erdinger Dunkel 500ml
Erdinger Weissbrau 500ml

CIDER AND ALCOPOPS
Magners Apple 680ml
Smirnoff Ice 275ml
Bacardi Breezer 275ml
Somersby Apple 330ml
Fruli Strawberry 330ml

SPIRITS
WHISKEY

Red Label
Famous Grouse
Dewers
Jameson
Canadian Club

Ballantine

BOURBON

Jack Daniels

Jim Beam

33
33
33
45
44
42

70
34
34
36
60

Single 30ml
35
35
35
35
35
35

40
35




PREMIUM WHISKEY
J Walker Black
JWalker Gold
JWalker Blue

Chivas Regal 12 years
Chivas regal 18 years
Glenfiddich 12 years
Glenfiddich 18 years

Glenmorangie 10 years

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo
Patron XO Café

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Blanco

RUM
Bacardi

Captain Morgans

Captain Morgans Spiced

42
75
125
42
75
44
75
44

42
35
56
58
40
77
88
66

35
35
35




GIN

Gordons
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick

VODKA
Smirnoff Red
Smirnoff Flavours
Absolut

Absolut Flavours

BRANDY
Three Barrels

Remy Martin VSOP

Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP

35
35
38

35
36
38
38

35
55
47
49




