





# **SOUPS**

Cream of broccoli V With crispy carrot curls	40
Chilled tomato and basil   ✓ With home-made cottage cheese	35

with nome-made cottage cheese	
STARTERS	
Buffalo chicken wings Marinated in our special home-made BBQ sauce	45
Fried calamari Served with tartar sauce	50
Vegetable samosas, spring rolls and hara bhara kebab S √ Served with sweet chili dip and mint chutney	45
Vegetarian delight S V Golden fried onion rings, crispy bean sprouts & vegetables with grilled paneer shashlik served with mint chutney and spicy sweet chili sauce	45
Biggles special platter With Parmesan crusted chicken tenders, panko prawns, sesame calamari rings and Manchurian vegetable balls served with jalapeno mayonnaise and sweet chili sauce	110
Combination platter With breaded prawns, beef and chicken skewers, fish fillet in batter, marinated olives served with jalapeno mayo	125

# **SALADS**

and yogurt chili sauce

Biggles Caesar salad Hearts of Romaine lettuce tossed in Caesar dressing with grilled chicken, anchovies, Parmesan cheese and home-made croutons	45
Greek salad $\sqrt[p]{}$ With tomato, onion, cucumber, pepper, olives, capers, feta cheese and Romaine lettuce leaves	35
Seared tuna and quail egg Nicoise salad With lettuce leaves, baby potatoes, tomatoes, green beans, anchovies and lemon-herb dressing	50









### **SANDWICHES**

All below sandwiches & burgers will be served with spicy potatoes wedges

Biggles club P With pork or turkey bacon, chicken, fried egg, cheddar cheese and lettuce leaves set on toasted rustic bread	55
Turkey ham and Emmental cheese Smoked turkey ham with red onion rings, tomato, Emmental cheese and Dijon mustard on rye bread	50
Smoked salmon your style N Norwegian smoked salmon, cream cheese, poached prawns, boutique salad leaves and avocado on multigrain bread	90
Chicken tikka N 👺 S Tandoor grilled and marinated chicken, crunchy pickled onion, jalapeno, lettuce and raita served in pav bread with kachumbar salad	50
Steak sandwich Beef medallions, lettuce, tomato, caramelized onions and English mustard served in French baguette	65
Beef burger Grilled ground beef rump with cheese, tomato, iceberg lettuce, gherkins, onion rings and coleslaw in our home-made bun	65
Jaituni murgh R N S Grilled ground chicken combined with Indian spices and green olives served with kachumbar salad, grilled onion rings, mint and tamarind chutney in naan bread	60
Sheekh kebab  S S Grilled ground lamb combined with Indian spices served with kachumbar salad, grilled onion rings, mint and tamarin chutney in naan bread	80
ITALIAN EL AVOLIDO	

## **ITALIAN FLAVOURS**

Pizza diavola S P Tomato, mozzarella cheese, spicy salami, red chili flakes	70
Fajita pizza S Achiote marinated chicken, three colour bell peppers, mushrooms, onions and jalapeno	70

















Paccheri al sugo di calamari Traditional Neapolitan giant round tube pasta served with calamari sauce	60
Beef lasagna Oven-baked with tomatoes and Béchamel	60
Orecchiette V Ear shaped pasta famous from the Puglia region, tossed with cherry tomatoes, basil and garlic	65
BIGGLES SPECIALS	
Cumberland Bangers & Mash P Accompanied by green beans & crispy bacon bits with onion gravy	75
Five spiced braised beef shin stew A Real Braised and marinated beef in five spices accompanied with mashed potatoes	80
Chicken and mushroom pie Chunks of chicken in a creamy Portobello mushroom sauce served with vegetables of the day	55
Shepherd's pie Slow cooked ground lamb meat topped with mashed potatoes, served with seasonal vegetables of the day	55
Classic battered fish & chips with mushy peas A Gulf hammour in our home-made batter served with chunky chips and mushy peas	90
Jacket potatoes P Chili beef and cheese or baked beans with turkey or pork bacon bits	50
Curried buttered chicken breast $\frac{S}{N}$ Served with pulao rice, raita, mint chutney and spicy papadum	55
Ceylon devilled chicken S  Delicious home-made chicken, sweet, sour, devilish hot and full of flavour, served with steamed rice, crispy bean sprouts and chili paste	60
Chili garlic prawns S Chinese style sautéed prawns and vegetables in chili garlic sauce served with crispy bean sprouts and steamed rice	75





# FROM THE GRILL

Char grilled 1/2 chicken Lebanese style Garlic and lemon marinated chicken served with French fries	70
Arabic mixed grill Lamb cutlet, Shish tawouk, Shish kebab, Kofta with hummus and French fries on Arabic bread	110
Below items are served with thick cut chips, buttered vibles of the day, grilled tomato & onion rings, with choic mushroom or pepper sauce	
Grass-fed New Zealand Sirloin steak 10oz / 283g	135
Grass-fed New Zealand Tenderloin steak 10oz / 283g	160
Grass-fed New Zealand Rib-Eye steak 10oz / 283g	145
Below items are served with choice of caper and coriander or lemon butter sauce	
Parmesan and anchovy crusted salmon steak With baby potatoes and seasonal vegetables of the day	95
Seafood platter Marinated prawns, calamari, salmon, sea bass, scallops, mussels and seasonal vegetables of the day	140
DESSERTS	
Sticky toffee pudding (hot) The British way to end a meal Moist sponge cake, made with finely chopped dates, covered in toffee sauce served with a vanilla custard	30
Passion fruit and white chocolate cheesecake & with home-made orange sorbet	35
Hot chocolate brownie with vanilla ice cream ${ m N}$	35
Assorted ice cream, vanilla, strawberry and chocolate	35
Freshly sliced fruit platter	35

















DRAUGHT BEER AND CIDER	Pint	Half Pint
Amstel Light	38	24
Carlsberg	38	24
Fosters	38	24
Guinness	40	26
Heineken	39	25
Hoegaarden	40	26
Kilkenny	38	24
Magners	40	24
Peroni	42	28
Strongbow	38	24
Stella Artois	39	25
Budweiser	38	24
Warsteiner	40	24
Kirin Ichiban	40	38
Leffe Blonde	42	28
BOTTLED BEER		
Amstel Light 335ml		33
Budweiser 330ml		33
Becks 330ml		33
Heineken 330ml		33
Fosters 355ml		33
Stella Artois 330ml		33
Peroni 330ml		36
Corona 355ml		34





Grolsch 330ml	33
Budvar 330ml	33
Carlsberg 330ml	33
Duvel 330ml	45
Erdinger Dunkel 500ml	44
Erdinger Weissbrau 500ml	42
CIDER AND ALCOPOPS	
Magners Apple 680ml	70
Smirnoff Ice 275ml	34
Bacardi Breezer 275ml	34
Somersby Apple 330ml	36
Fruli Strawberry 330ml	60
SPIRITS	
WHISKEY	Single 30ml
Red Label	35
Famous Grouse	35
Dewers	35
Jameson	35
Canadian Club	35
Ballantine	35
BOURBON	
Jack Daniels	40
Jack Daniels Jim Beam	40 35





# **PREMIUM WHISKEY**

42
75
125
42
75
44
75
44
42
35
56
58
40
77
88
66
35
35
35





47

49

G	ΙN

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Gordons	35
Bombay Sapphire	35
Hendrick	38
VODKA	
Smirnoff Red	35
Smirnoff Flavours	36
Absolut	38
Absolut Flavours	38
BRANDY	
Three Barrels	35
Remy Martin VSOP	55





DRAUGHT BEER AND CIDER	Pint	Half Pint
Amstel Light	38	24
Carlsberg	38	24
Fosters	38	24
Guinness	40	26
Heineken	39	25
Hoegaarden	40	26
Kilkenny	38	24
Magners	40	24
Peroni	42	28
Strongbow	38	24
Stella Artois	39	25
Budweiser	38	24
Warsteiner	40	24
Kirin Ichiban	40	38
Leffe Blonde	42	28
BOTTLED BEER		
Amstel Light 335ml		33
Budweiser 330ml		33
Becks 330ml		33
Heineken 330ml		33
Fosters 355ml		33
Stella Artois 330ml		33
Peroni 330ml		36
Corona 355ml		34





Grolsch 330ml	33
Budvar 330ml	33
Carlsberg 330ml	33
Duvel 330ml	45
Erdinger Dunkel 500ml	44
Erdinger Weissbrau 500ml	42
CIDER AND ALCOPOPS	
Magners Apple 680ml	70
Smirnoff Ice 275ml	34
Bacardi Breezer 275ml	34
Somersby Apple 330ml	36
Fruli Strawberry 330ml	60
SPIRITS	
SPIRITS WHISKEY	Single 30ml
	Single 30ml 35
WHISKEY	
WHISKEY Red Label	35
WHISKEY Red Label Famous Grouse	35 35
WHISKEY Red Label Famous Grouse Dewers	35 35 35
WHISKEY Red Label Famous Grouse Dewers Jameson	35 35 35 35
WHISKEY Red Label Famous Grouse Dewers Jameson Canadian Club	35 35 35 35 35
WHISKEY Red Label Famous Grouse Dewers Jameson Canadian Club Ballantine	35 35 35 35 35





# **PREMIUM WHISKEY**

J Walker Black	42
J Walker Gold	75
J Walker Blue	125
Chivas Regal 12 years	42
Chivas regal 18 years	75
Glenfiddich 12 years	44
Glenfiddich 18 years	75
Glenmorangie 10 years	44
TEQUILA	
Jose Cuervo Silver	42
Jose Cuervo Gold	35
Patron Reposado	56
Patron Anejo	58
Patron XO Café	40
Don Julio Reposado	77
Don Julio Anejo	88
Don Julio Blanco	66
RUM	
Bacardi	35
Captain Morgans	35
Captain Morgans Spiced	35





47

49

G	ΙN

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Gordons	35
Bombay Sapphire	35
Hendrick	38
VODKA	
Smirnoff Red	35
Smirnoff Flavours	36
Absolut	38
Absolut Flavours	38
BRANDY	
Three Barrels	35
Remy Martin VSOP	55